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Hdd Sata 4TB 5400RPM
6GB/S/256MB ST4000DM004

Seagate

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Bajty na Sektor
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Ekran dotykowy
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Rozmiar pamieci bufora
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga netto
Tarcze/gtowice

CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Gtebokos¢

Form Factor

441,35 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1211772
8719706002981
4096 Bytes/sector
0.468 kg

Tak

HDS

21.5cm

50 cm

0.02
20.17 mm
101.6 mm
4TB

www.seagate.com/www-cont
ent/product-content/barracu
da-fam/barracuda-new/files/b
arracuda-
ds-1900-5-1702us.pdf

256 MB
0.001269 cubm
0.415 kg
43923
84717050

29.5 cm

11.7 kg
0.1

0.15
146.99 mm
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ManufacturerCode ST4000DMO004
Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych Barracuda
llos¢ w opakowaniu 25

Predkos¢ obrotowa 5400 rpm

Opis produktu

Versatile HDDs for all your PC needs bring you industry-leading excellence in personal computing.

For over 20 years the BarraCuda family has delivered super-reliable storage for the hard drive industry.

Capacities up to 4TB for desktops, BarraCuda leads the market with the widest range of storage options available.
Advanced Power modes help save energy without sacrificing performance.

SATA 6Gb/s interface optimizes burst performance.

Seagate Secure models provide Self-Encrypting Drive (SED) hardware-based data security and deliver an Instant
Secure Erase feature for safe, fast and easy drive retirement. They meet NIST 800-88 media sanitization specification
and also support the Trusted Computer Group (TCG) Opal standard.
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